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Tim.Koenig@nebraska.gov

(402) 649-6078

(402) 370-3470

Norfolk, NE 68701-3714

408 N 13th St

Tim Koenig

District Operations & Maintenance Manager

Anthony.Tschirren@nebraska.gov

Cell: (402) 750-6009

Work: (402) 887-5441

Neligh, NE 68756-0219

910 East Highway 275

Anthony Tschirren

Maintenance Superintendent

Warren.Racely@nebraska.gov

Cell: (402) 910-2551

Office: (402) 564-4126

Columbus, Ne 68601-5405

3303 12th St.

Warren Racely

Maintenance Superintendent

Dan.Sayre@nebraska.gov

Cell: (402) 870-0210

Office: (402) 494-6826

Dakota City, NE 68731

1521 Highway 110

Dan Sayre

Maintenance Superintendent

Chris.Tuttle@nebraska.gov

Cell: (402) 750-2991

Office: (402) 370-3477

Norfolk, NE 68701

1001 Alaska Ave.

Chris Tuttle

Maintenance Superintendent

Jennifer.Faling@nebraska.gov

Cell: (402) 369-2656

Office: (402) 375-7070

Wayne, NE 68787-1534

1300 East 7th St.

Jennifer Faling

Maintenance Superintendent


